XPG GAMMIX S70 BLADE PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 2280 Solid State Drive
Enjoy next-gen performance with the XPG GAMMIX S70 BLADE PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 2280 solid state drive
(SSD). Sporting the latest PCIe Gen4x4 interface and a host of other capabilities, this SSD is capable
of reaching blazing-fast read/write speeds of up to 7,400/6,800MB per second.
Features
Ordering Information
● R/W speed up to 7,400/6,800MB/s for PC/laptop Capacity Model Number EAC Code
● Ultra-fast PCIe Gen4 x4 interface 512GB AGAMMIXS70B-512G-CS 4711085936219
● Compliant with NVMe 1.4 1TB AGAMMIXS70B-1T-CS 4711085933065
● Work with PS5 2TB AGAMMIXS70B-2T-CS 4711085933072
● Read speed up to 6,300MB/s for PS5 4TB AGAMMIXS70B-4T-CS 4711085937858
● High-temperature resistant aluminum heat sink
  which is able to reduce temperatures by up to 20%
● Capacity up to 4TB
● SLC Caching and DRAM cache buffer